
Pos 

 

1.1 - Schüler U13 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

1.2 - Schülerinnen U13 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

2.1 - Schüler U11 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

2.2 - Schülerinnen U11 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

14 
12 
13 

7 
10 

1 
9 
4 

3 
2 
5 
6 
8 

11 

26 
24 
25 
22 
21 

23 

35 
33 
43 
38 
39 
37 
34 
31 
36 
40 

32 
41 
42 

51 
53 
52 

UCI-ID 

10118998267 
10118301584 
10099094473 
10107381206 
10114376825 
10115425536 
10124057021 
10108184787 

10100525932 
10118998469 
10129173062 
10124064596 
10112991139 

10106999872 
10124056920 
10124056819 
10097508828 
10115469083 

10123264550 

10123263237 

10120741136 

10133838156 
10130803470 

Name 

Gabriel WAGNER 
Claudius ALTENBURG 
Vincent MANTHEY 
Maximilian WANKE 
Collin KEHLERT 
Till RETZLAFF 
Philip HARTZSCH 
Zedric Dean DUBOWSKI 

Helge SCHÖPF 
Tjade REUHL 
Jesse HEMMER 
Alexander SCHULZ 
Hugo BRAUER 
Justus RICHTER 

Dorothea WAGNER 
Pia MATZKY 
Carolina NEUMANN 
Fiona LENZ 
Hanna PARK 

Merle FRÖHMEL 

Jesper REIMER 
Mik GOLZOW 
Enrik WOLF 
Jonathan VOGELGESANG 
Hendrik WASMUND 
Alexander SCHWERIN 
Hugo PROZEK 
Fares ELSHKAWI 
Henning SCHULDT 
Adrian WUNSCH 

Bela KRAUS 
Arne STEINIG 
Tjomme BAUMANN 

Ida Auguste GROTHE 
Maja STALLBAUM 
Paulina SCHEEL 

Club 

SV Dassow 24 
SV Dassow 24 
SV Dassow 24 
PSV Rostock 
RST Dassow 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
RST Dassow 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
PSV Rostock 
PSV Rostock 
RST Dassow 
RST Dassow 

SV Dassow 24 
RST Dassow 
RST Dassow 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 
HSG Uni Greifswald 

RST Dassow 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
Bad Doberaner SV 90 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 

Bad Doberaner SV 90 
PSV Rostock 
RST Dassow 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
RST Dassow 
RST Dassow 

Category 

1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 

1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 
1.1 - Schüler U13 

1 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 3  
1 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 3  
1 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 3  
1 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 3  
1 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 3  

1 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 3  

2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 

2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 
2.1 - Schüler U11 

2 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 1  
2 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 1  
2 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 1  

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

1 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 
2 

Bunch Tm 

13:40.892 
14:02.715 
15:21.598 
15:39.551 
16:30.144 
17:01.152 
17:09.728 
17:43.348 

13:40.892 
16:08.526 
17:07.557 
17:34.806 
18:08.725 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

LV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.10.2022 10:19:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Herzog-Sport 

2. Cross am Gorzberg 
01 

Crosslauf U11/U13 

Race 

Greifswald, Gorzberg 1,400 km 

31.10.2022 10:00 



Pos 

 

3.1 - Schüler U15 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

3.2 - Schülerinnen U15 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

53 
41 
47 
44 
50 
45 
52 
46 
43 

42 
48 
49 
51 

62 
61 
63 

UCI-ID 

10105804752 
10087957156 
10092218385 
10110598067 
10090983354 
10110598875 
10112991038 
10097551971 
10110597764 

10093085931 
10125835858 
10105879726 
10117632587 

10082758461 
10093095227 
10099096089 

Name 

Jonas SCHEEL 
Jasper CARLS 
Thierry WEBER 
Karl PAPENFUHS 
Lars BACHMANN 
Luca de PAUW 
Theo PAGEL 
Rudolf HENGEFELD 
Matthes HUWE 

Tim-Niklas GRIEP 
Jakob Elias FLACHSMEYER 
Arne WESTERMANN 
Max KLABUNDE 

Dorothea VOGELGESANG 
Zoé Melina STUBBE 
Amelie MOLL 

Club 

RST Dassow 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
RST Dassow 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
RST Dassow 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 
HSG Uni Greifswald 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
PSV Rostock 
PSV Rostock 
RST Dassow 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
Bad Doberaner SV 90 
SV Dassow 24 

Category 

3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 

3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 
3.1 - Schüler U15 

3 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 5  
3 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 5  
3 .2  -  S c h ü l e r i n n e n  U 1 5  

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
3 

Bunch Tm 

18:30.653 
18:50.101 
19:18.942 
19:18.942 
20:09.668 
20:22.319 
22:26.790 
22:55.598 
23:38.050 

21:08.109 
21:52.715 

1 Lap 

LV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.10.2022 11:04:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Herzog-Sport 

2. Cross am Gorzberg 
02 

Schüler U15 

Race 

Greifswald, Gorzberg 1,200 km 

31.10.2022 10:45 



Pos 

 

4.1 - Junioren U19 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

4.2 - Masters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

4.3 - Jugend männlich U17 
1 
2 

No. 

104 
105 

101 
102 
103 

75 
73 
71 
72 
74 

1 
2 

UCI-ID 

10058377210 

10049999844 
10048570207 
10048574348 

10128763642 
10058378220 
10002151966 
10043841455 

10103010950 
10058376806 

Name 

Arne HOPPE 
Philipp SELBMANN 

Luis ENGELHARDT 
Tjark BREDENBECK 
Matthis REUHL 

Ronny WILHELMS 
Moritz BRHEL 
Marko WEBER 
Jens BORICZKA 
Thorsten KLASSEN 

Lenn Louis ROAHL 
Lukas STALLBAUM 

Club 

RSC Cottbus 

Frankfurter RC '90 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 

PSV Rostock 
Schweriner SC 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 
PSV Schwerin 
Turnerschaft Harburg 

RSC Cottbus 
RST Dassow 

Category 

4.1 - Junioren U19 
4.1 - Junioren U19 

4.1 - Junioren U19 
4.1 - Junioren U19 
4.1 - Junioren U19 

4.2 - Masters 
4.2 - Masters 
4.2 - Masters 
4.2 - Masters 
4.2 - Masters 

4 .3  -  J u g e n d  m ä n n l i c h  U 1 7  
4 .3  -  J u g e n d  m ä n n l i c h  U 1 7  

Laps 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

7 
7 

Bunch Tm 

39:41.958 
40:17.904 

38:31.278 
40:48.442 
41:54.606 
42:16.238 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

LV 

BRA 

BRA 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
HAM 

BRA 
MEV 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.10.2022 13:48:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Herzog-Sport 

2. Cross am Gorzberg 
03 

U19/Masters/U17 

Race 

Greifswald, Gorzberg 1,200 km 

31.10.2022 11:30 



Pos 

 

5.1 - Männer Elite 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

113 
116 
112 
114 
115 

111 

UCI-ID 

10048571621 
10051098671 
10036244840 
10058378927 
10080948605 

10036236453 

Name 

Benjamin BRÄUER 
Jan KOHNEN 
Martin STEPHAN 
Christoph HEESE 
Maximilian BRANDT 

Paul NAGEL 

Club 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
Team Isaac Torgau 
Bad Doberaner SV 90 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 
SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnc hen 

Bad Doberaner SV 90 

Category 

5.1 - Männer Elite 
5.1 - Männer Elite 
5.1 - Männer Elite 
5.1 - Männer Elite 
5.1 - Männer Elite 

5.1 - Männer Elite 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Bunch Tm 

59:10.971 
59:45.389 

1:01:32.955 
1:03:04.302 

1 Lap 

LV 

MEV 
SAC 
MEV 
MEV 
BER 

MEV 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.10.2022 13:49:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Herzog-Sport 

2. Cross am Gorzberg 
04 

Männer 

Race (14 Laps) 

Greifswald, Gorzberg 1,200 km 

31.10.2022 12:45 



Pos 

 

6.1 - Hobby-Klasse 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

6.2 - Frauen Elite 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

72 
78 
73 
75 
76 
74 
77 
71 

82 
84 
83 

81 

UCI-ID 

10075505285 
10050893355 
10058372459 

10048548581 

Name 

Matthias SELLNOW 
Andre CARLS 
Paul GÖHRKE 
Marten LIFSON 
Niklas MICHEL 
Jens GÖTZ 
Yann Oliver KREBS 
Antonia KEIDEL 

Eike LIEFKE 
Lisa NOWKA 
Sandrine WEBER 

Loreen DÜWELL 

Club 

Hofmann Radteam 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
HSG Uni Greifswald 
Hofmann Radteam 

HSG Uni Greifswald 
RSC Cottbus 
PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 

HSG Uni Greifswald 

Category 

6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 
6.1 - H obby-K lasse 

6.2 - Frauen Elite 
6.2 - Frauen Elite 
6.2 - Frauen Elite 

6.2 - Frauen Elite 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

Bunch Tm 

31:00.243 
31:27.502 
31:55.988 
32:19.804 
32:34.581 
33:03.078 
33:35.357 
34:56.064 

32:56.296 
35:19.818 
35:35.773 

LV 

MEV 

MEV 
MEV 
MEV 
MEV 

MEV 

MEV 
BRA 
MEV 

MEV 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.10.2022 14:33:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Herzog-Sport 

2. Cross am Gorzberg 
05 

Frauen/Hobbyklasse 

Race 

Greifswald, Gorzberg 1,200 km 

31.10.2022 14:00 


